FORWARD TQGETHER

...You and | Shall Change the World!

Campaign Recognition Opportunities

Campus Naming + Endowment Campus $10,000,000
Affordability Fund Endowment Gifts of Any Size
New Beit Ha’am Beit Ha’am —Reserveo-
Community Hall Beit Ha’am - Reserved-
Entry Plaza Beit Ha’am $250,000
Beit Knesset Beit Ha’am $200,000
Prefunction Area Beit Ha’am $150,000
Stage Beit Ha’am - Reserveo-
Concessions and Greeting Area Beit Ha’am $100,000
Outdoor Gathering Terrace Beit Ha’am $100,000
Theater Technology Beit Ha’am $50,000
Westside Seating Area Beit Ha’am - Reserved-
Outdoor Mural Beit Ha’am -Reserveo-
Water Cistern Beit Ha’am $36,000
Ark Beit Ha’am - Reserved-
Dressing Room Beit Ha’am $25,000
Props Room (2 available) Beit Ha’am $18,000
Nir Tamid Beit Ha’am -Reserveo-
Furnishings (4 available) Beit Ha’am $10,000
Aqua Play Park Aquatics $1,500,000
Art Studio Building Art Studios - Reserveo-
Main Gathering Hall Art Studios $350,000
Ceramics Studio Art Studios $250,000
Maker's Workshop Art Studios $150,000
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Video Lab

Activity Deck at Gathering Hall
Activity Deck at Ceramics Studio
Entrance Way

Gallery Corridor Supporter (5 available)
Vestibule

Kiln Room

Crafts Supply Room

Boulder Reflection Area

Video Lab Equipment
Storage + Display Wall

Throwing Station
Furnishings/Equipment (4 available)
Jodi's Tile (91 available)

Great Lawn

Vertical Ropes Playground

The Park

The Boulevard

Main Camper Cabin (2 available)
Camper Cabin--One Side (4 available)
Camper Cabin Porch (2 available)

Guard Booth

Dining Room Main Building
Dining Hall / Great Lawn Porch

Dining Room #1
Dining Room #2

Art Studios
Art Studios
Art Studios
Art Studios
Art Studios

Art Studio

Art Studios
Art Studios

Art Studios
Art Studios

Art Studios

Art Studios
Art Studios
Art Studios
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus

Campus
Campus
Dining Room
Dining Room

Dining Room

Dining Room

$150,000
$125,000
$100,000
$75,000
$50,000

- Reserveo-

-Reserved-

$36,000

- Reserved-

$25,000

-Reserveo-

- Reserveo-

$10,000
$5,000
$600,000
$900,000
$600,000
$750,000
$400,000
$250,000
$50,000

- Reserved-

-Reserved-

$225,000

- Reserved-

$250,000
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Test Kitchen

Test Kitchen Furnishings

Foyer
Staff Lounge
Staff Lounge Furnishings (3 available)

Theater
Kitchen/Serving Area

Furnishings (4 available)

Opportunities Already Built On Campus

Teen Village
Shalom Center Building
Buildings (6 total; 4 available)

Tree Grove at Arts Studio
Water Slides (2 available)
Lounge

Archery

Camp Fire Area

Individual Room (24 total; 9 available)
Individual Rooms (20 available)
Camper Cabin Porch (8 available)
Porch (7 total; 2 available)

Dining Room

Dining Room

Dining Room
Staff Lounge
Staff Lounge

Staff Lounge
Staff Lounge

Dining Room

Campus
Campus

Staff/Retreat Village

Arts Studio
Aquatics
Teen Village
Athletic Area

Playground Area
Staff/Retreat Village
Teen Village

Existing Camper Cabins

Staff/Retreat Village

$150,000
$25,000

-Reserveo-
$225,000
$20,000

- Reserveo-

$36,000
$10,000

$500,000
$300,000
$100,000

-Reserveo-
$75,000

$75,000
$54,000

-Reserveo-
$25,000
$18,000

$15,000
$10,000
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