...You and I Shall Change the World!

Campaign Recognition Opportunities

Opportunity	Location on Campus	Gift Amount
Campus Naming + Endowment	Campus	\$10,000,000
Affordability Fund	Endowment	Gifts of Any Size
New Beit Ha'am	Beit Ha'am	-Reserved-
Community Hall	Beit Ha'am	-Reserved-
Entry Plaza	Beit Ha'am	\$250,000
Beit Knesset	Beit Ha'am	\$200,000
Prefunction Area	Beit Ha'am	\$150,000
Stage	Beit Ha'am	-Reserved-
Concessions and Greeting Area	Beit Ha'am	\$100,000
Outdoor Gathering Terrace	Beit Ha'am	\$100,000
Theater Technology	Beit Ha'am	\$50,000
Westside Seating Area	Beit Ha'am	-Reserved-
Outdoor Mural	Beit Ha'am	-Reserved-
Water Cistern	Beit Ha'am	\$36,000
Ark	Beit Ha'am	-Reserved-
Dressing Room	Beit Ha'am	\$25,000
Props Room (2 available)	Beit Ha'am	\$18,000
Nir Tamid	Beit Ha'am	-Reserved-
Furnishings (4 available)	Beit Ha'am	\$10,000
Aqua Play Park	Aquatics	\$1,500,000
Art Studio Building	Art Studios	-Reserved-
Main Gathering Hall	Art Studios	\$350,000
Ceramics Studio	Art Studios	\$250,000
Maker's Workshop	Art Studios	\$150,000

CYJ'S CAPITAL CAMPAIGN FORWARD TO GETHER

...You and I Shall Change the World!

Video Lab	Art Studios	\$150,000
Activity Deck at Gathering Hall	Art Studios	\$125,000
Activity Deck at Ceramics Studio	Art Studios	\$100,000
Entrance Way	Art Studios	\$75,000
Gallery Corridor Supporter (5 available)	Art Studios	\$50,000
Vestibule	Art Studio	-Reserved-
Kiln Room	Art Studios	-Reserved-
Crafts Supply Room	Art Studios	\$36,000
Boulder Reflection Area	Art Studios	-Reserved-
Video Lab Equipment	Art Studios	\$25,000
Storage + Display Wall	Art Studios	-Reserved-
Throwing Station	Art Studios	-Reserved-
Furnishings/Equipment (4 available)	Art Studios	\$10,000
Jodi's Tile (91 available)	Art Studios	\$5,000
Great Lawn	Campus	\$600,000
Vertical Ropes Playground	Campus	\$900,000
The Park	Campus	\$600,000
The Boulevard	Campus	\$750,000
Main Camper Cabin (2 available)	Campus	\$400,000
Camper CabinOne Side (4 available)	Campus	\$250,000
Camper Cabin Porch (2 available)	Campus	\$50,000
Guard Booth	Campus	-Reserved-
Dining Room Main Building	Dining Room	-Reserved-
Dining Hall / Great Lawn Porch	Dining Room	\$225,000
Dining Room #1	Dining Room	-Reserved-
Dining Room #2	Dining Room	\$250,000

...You and I Shall Change the World!

Test Kitchen	Dining Room	\$150,000
Test Kitchen Furnishings	Dining Room	\$25,000
Foyer	Dining Room	-Reserved-
Staff Lounge	Staff Lounge	\$225,000
Staff Lounge Furnishings (3 available)	Staff Lounge	\$20,000
Theater	Staff Lounge	-Reserved-
Kitchen/Serving Area	Staff Lounge	\$36,000
Furnishings (4 available)	Dining Room	\$10,000

Opportunities Already Built On Campus

Teen Village	Campus	\$500,000
Shalom Center Building	Campus	\$300,000
Buildings (6 total; 4 available)	Staff/Retreat Village	\$100,000
Tree Grove at Arts Studio	Arts Studio	-Reserved-
Water Slides (2 available)	Aquatics	\$75,000
Lounge	Teen Village	\$75,000
Archery	Athletic Area	\$54,000
Camp Fire Area	Playground Area	-Reserved-
Individual Room (24 total; 9 available)	Staff/Retreat Village	\$25,000
Individual Rooms (20 available)	Teen Village	\$18,000
Camper Cabin Porch (8 available)	Existing Camper Cabins	\$15,000
Porch (7 total; 2 available)	Staff/Retreat Village	\$10,000